
S. No. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME Centre COURSE BATCH

1 BCA 2300383630 UDAY KRISHNA GAUR 2713 BCSL013

2 BCA 2200576276 SHILPEE PACHAURI 2713 BCSL013

3 BCA 2251391247 RAKESH RAUSHAN 2713 BCSL013

4 BCA 2200002051 NIRMAL SINGH SOLANKI 2713 BCSL013

5 BCA 2252859760 VARUN SARASWAT 2713 BCSL013

6 BCA 2253301448 DEV DAS 2713 BCSL013

7 BCA 2253301685 SUNIDH SINGH 2713 BCSL013

8 BCA 2300456124 MANISH 2713 BCSL013

9 BCA 2300689110 MOHD FAIZ KHAN 2713 BCSL013

10 BCA 2300170070 ANKIT SHARMA 2713 BCSL013

11 BCA 2250445539 ANSHUL KUMAR 2713 BCSL013

12 BCA 2300413842 VISHAL KUMAR 2713 BCSL013

13 BCA 2300432164 SANI KUMAR 2713 BCSL013

14 BCA 2300436196 MOHIT SARASWAT 2713 BCSL013

15 BCA 2300436241 DEEPAK PATHAK 2713 BCSL013

1 BCA 2251161199 GULAM ARIF 2713 BCSL021

2 BCA 2250193843 PAWAN AGRAWAL 2713 BCSL021

3 BCA 2250201640 TARANNUM PARVEEN 2713 BCSL021

4 BCA 2250517665 SHIFA KHANAM 2713 BCSL021

5 BCA 2250745979 YASH SAXENA 2713 BCSL021

6 BCA 2250825159 SAMEER KHAN 2713 BCSL021

7 BCA 2250848067 ZEESHAN SAIFI 2713 BCSL021

8 BCA 2250860592 MUBASHSHIR ALI KHAN 2713 BCSL021

9 BCA 2251024600 SAMIA IMTIAZ 2713 BCSL021

10 BCA 2251450191 KARUNANS SWAROOP 2713 BCSL021

11 BCA 2252243877 ARHAM ABDULLAH 2713 BCSL021

12 BCA 2252369802 BATOOL AZRA 2713 BCSL021

13 BCA 2252379539 KM SAKERA BANO 2713 BCSL021

14 BCA 2252859760 VARUN SARASWAT 2713 BCSL021

15 BCA 2252905715 CHANDRA PAL SINGH 2713 BCSL021

16 BCA 2253301345 ANUPAM 2713 BCSL021

17 BCA 2253301448 DEV DAS 2713 BCSL021

18 BCA 2253301685 SUNIDH SINGH 2713 BCSL021

19 BCA 2253301582 YASH VARSHNEY 2713 BCSL021

20 BCA 2200192558 HARSH VARSHNEY 2713 BCSL021

21 BCA 2250445539 ANSHUL KUMAR 2713 BCSL021

22 BCA 2250445776 KRISHNA 2713 BCSL021

23 BCA 2250515702 PULKIT UPADHYAY 2713 BCSL021

24 BCA 2250801007 VINAYAK VERMA 2713 BCSL021

25 BCA 2251447639 SUDHANSHU 2713 BCSL021

26 BCA 2252145588 VISHAL JADAUN 2713 BCSL021
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27 BCA 2252249258 DIPESH KUMAR 2713 BCSL021

28 BCA 2252723726 VISHAL KUMAR 2713 BCSL021

29 BCA 2252377480 MOHD FAIZ 2713 BCSL021

30 BCA 2250660830 ALTAMAS QURESHI 2713 BCSL021

31 BCA 2252258521 SHIVANI SINGH 2713 BCSL021

1 BCA 2251161199 GULAM ARIF 2713 BCSL022

2 BCA 2106091406 SAJAL DUTT BANSAL 2713 BCSL022

3 BCA 2250193843 PAWAN AGRAWAL 2713 BCSL022

4 BCA 2250201640 TARANNUM PARVEEN 2713 BCSL022

5 BCA 2250517665 SHIFA KHANAM 2713 BCSL022

6 BCA 2250745979 YASH SAXENA 2713 BCSL022

7 BCA 2250825159 SAMEER KHAN 2713 BCSL022

8 BCA 2250848067 ZEESHAN SAIFI 2713 BCSL022

9 BCA 2250860592 MUBASHSHIR ALI KHAN 2713 BCSL022

10 BCA 2251024600 SAMIA IMTIAZ 2713 BCSL022

11 BCA 2251450191 KARUNANS SWAROOP 2713 BCSL022

12 BCA 2252243877 ARHAM ABDULLAH 2713 BCSL022

13 BCA 2252369802 BATOOL AZRA 2713 BCSL022

14 BCA 2252379539 KM SAKERA BANO 2713 BCSL022

15 BCA 2252859760 VARUN SARASWAT 2713 BCSL022

16 BCA 2252905715 CHANDRA PAL SINGH 2713 BCSL022

17 BCA 2253301345 ANUPAM 2713 BCSL022

18 BCA 2253301448 DEV DAS 2713 BCSL022

19 BCA 2253301685 SUNIDH SINGH 2713 BCSL022

20 BCA 2253301582 YASH VARSHNEY 2713 BCSL022

21 BCA 2200192558 HARSH VARSHNEY 2713 BCSL022

22 BCA 2250445539 ANSHUL KUMAR 2713 BCSL022

23 BCA 2250445776 KRISHNA 2713 BCSL022

24 BCA 2250515702 PULKIT UPADHYAY 2713 BCSL022

25 BCA 2250801007 VINAYAK VERMA 2713 BCSL022

26 BCA 2251447639 SUDHANSHU 2713 BCSL022

27 BCA 2252145588 VISHAL JADAUN 2713 BCSL022

28 BCA 2252249258 DIPESH KUMAR 2713 BCSL022

29 BCA 2252723726 VISHAL KUMAR 2713 BCSL022

30 BCA 2252377480 MOHD FAIZ 2713 BCSL022

31 BCA 2250660830 ALTAMAS QURESHI 2713 BCSL022

32 BCA 2252258521 SHIVANI SINGH 2713 BCSL022

1 MCA 181698086 SAD ANWAR 2713 BCSL032

2 BCA 2106091406 SAJAL DUTT BANSAL 2713 BCSL032

3 BCA 2200576276 SHILPEE PACHAURI 2713 BCSL032

4 BCA 2106091880 FAISAL CHAUHAN 2713 BCSL032

5 BCA 2106655255 RIKKI SHARMA 2713 BCSL032

6 BCA 2108110887 PULKIT SHARMA 2713 BCSL032

7 BCA 2108223728 PRANAV JHINGRAN 2713 BCSL032

8 BCA 2200002030 MAYANK SINGH 2713 BCSL032

9 BCA 2200193739 REHNUMA 2713 BCSL032

10 BCA 2200290889 SADAF ARIF 2713 BCSL032
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11 BCA 2108223820 SHIWANGI 2713 BCSL032

1 BCA 2106091406 SAJAL DUTT BANSAL 2713 BCSL033

2 BCA 2200576276 SHILPEE PACHAURI 2713 BCSL033

3 BCA 2106655255 RIKKI SHARMA 2713 BCSL033

4 BCA 2108110887 PULKIT SHARMA 2713 BCSL033

5 BCA 2108223728 PRANAV JHINGRAN 2713 BCSL033

6 BCA 2200002030 MAYANK SINGH 2713 BCSL033

7 BCA 2200193739 REHNUMA 2713 BCSL033

8 BCA 2200290889 SADAF ARIF 2713 BCSL033

9 BCA 2108223820 SHIWANGI 2713 BCSL033

1 BCA 2106091406 SAJAL DUTT BANSAL 2713 BCSL034

2 BCA 2200576276 SHILPEE PACHAURI 2713 BCSL034

3 BCA 2106655255 RIKKI SHARMA 2713 BCSL034

4 BCA 2108110887 PULKIT SHARMA 2713 BCSL034

5 BCA 2108223728 PRANAV JHINGRAN 2713 BCSL034

6 BCA 2200002030 MAYANK SINGH 2713 BCSL034

7 BCA 2200193739 REHNUMA 2713 BCSL034

8 BCA 2200290889 SADAF ARIF 2713 BCSL034

9 BCA 2108223820 SHIWANGI 2713 BCSL034

1 BCA 2003207314 SHAHNAWAZ ALI 2713 BCSL043

2 BCA 2106091474 ESHWAR CHANDRA SHARMA 2713 BCSL043

3 BCA 2106091880 FAISAL CHAUHAN 2713 BCSL043

4 BCA 2106655656 SANIA RASHID 2713 BCSL043

5 BCA 2107402950 HARSHITA SINGHAL 2713 BCSL043

6 BCA 2108110948 UTKARSH KUMAR 2713 BCSL043

7 BCA 2108223728 PRANAV JHINGRAN 2713 BCSL043

8 BCA 2107403319 SHIVAM SHARMA 2713 BCSL043

1 MCA 181698086 SAD ANWAR 2713 BCSL044

2 BCA 2003207314 SHAHNAWAZ ALI 2713 BCSL044

3 BCA 2106091474 ESHWAR CHANDRA SHARMA 2713 BCSL044

4 BCA 2106091880 FAISAL CHAUHAN 2713 BCSL044

5 BCA 2106655656 SANIA RASHID 2713 BCSL044

6 BCA 2107402950 HARSHITA SINGHAL 2713 BCSL044

7 BCA 2108110948 UTKARSH KUMAR 2713 BCSL044

8 BCA 2108223728 PRANAV JHINGRAN 2713 BCSL044

9 BCA 2107403319 SHIVAM SHARMA 2713 BCSL044

1 BCA 185072827 RABIA TAIYEEBA BUKHARI 2713 BCSL045

2 BCA 2106091474 ESHWAR CHANDRA SHARMA 2713 BCSL045

3 BCA 2106091880 FAISAL CHAUHAN 2713 BCSL045

4 BCA 2106655656 SANIA RASHID 2713 BCSL045

5 BCA 2107402950 HARSHITA SINGHAL 2713 BCSL045

6 BCA 2108110948 UTKARSH KUMAR 2713 BCSL045

7 BCA 2108223728 PRANAV JHINGRAN 2713 BCSL045

8 BCA 2107403319 SHIVAM SHARMA 2713 BCSL045

1 BCA 185072827 RABIA TAIYEEBA BUKHARI 2713 BCSL056

2 BCA 2100845176 HIMANSHU MAHOUR 2713 BCSL056

3 BCA 2002722536 SIMRANAZ 2713 BCSL056
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4 BCA 2100844668 ZAQIYA RAIS 2713 BCSL056

5 BCA 197997740 SAJAL KUMAR 2713 BCSL056

6 BCA 2100845176 HIMANSHU MAHOUR 2713 BCSL057

1 BCA 2002722536 SIMRANAZ 2713 BCSL057

2 BCA 2100844668 ZAQIYA RAIS 2713 BCSL057

1 BCA 185072827 RABIA TAIYEEBA BUKHARI 2713 BCSL058

2 BCA 2100845176 HIMANSHU MAHOUR 2713 BCSL058

3 BCA 2002722536 SIMRANAZ 2713 BCSL058

4 BCA 2100844668 ZAQIYA RAIS 2713 BCSL058

1 BCA 185072827 RABIA TAIYEEBA BUKHARI 2713 BCSL063

2 BCA 2003207314 SHAHNAWAZ ALI 2713 BCSL063

3 BCA 2003922950 ABDULLAH ASAD 2713 BCSL063

4 BCA 2003207567 DILEEP KUMAR 2713 BCSL063

5 BCA 2003922272 KHUSHAL GUPTA 2713 BCSL063

1 CIT 2107417550 MOHAMMAD FARAZ HADI 2713 CITL001 BATCH1

1 BCA 2106091474 ESHWAR CHANDRA SHARMA 2713 MCSL016

2 BCA 2106091880 FAISAL CHAUHAN 2713 MCSL016

3 BCA 2106655656 SANIA RASHID 2713 MCSL016

4 BCA 2107402950 HARSHITA SINGHAL 2713 MCSL016

5 BCA 2108110948 UTKARSH KUMAR 2713 MCSL016

6 BCA 2108223728 PRANAV JHINGRAN 2713 MCSL016

7 BCA 2107403319 SHIVAM SHARMA 2713 MCSL016

1 MCA 198000290 SAIN KHAN 2713 MCSL017 BATCH1

1 MCA 185072225 MOHD QASIM 2713 MCSL045 BATCH1

1 MCA 185072225 MOHD QASIM 2713 MCSL054 BATCH1

1 MCA_NE 2251489038 SHUBHAM KAUSHIK 2713 MCSL216

2 MCA_NE 2200463270 ROHIT KUMAR 2713 MCSL216

3 MCA_NE 2250401905 KRISHNA KANT GAUTAM 2713 MCSL216

4 MCA_NE 2250639637 KARTIKEY SAXENA 2713 MCSL216

5 MCA_NE 2252377433 MANISH KUMAR 2713 MCSL216

6 MCA_NE 2300168956 RESHAV SHARMA 2713 MCSL216

7 MCA_NE 2301410220 SUBUHI IZHAR 2713 MCSL216

8 MCA_NE 2301414714 SPARSH AGRAWAL 2713 MCSL216

9 MCA_NE 2108225612 ANOOP KUMAR 2713 MCSL216

10 MCA_NE 2251849900 URVASHI SHARMA 2713 MCSL216

11 MCA_NE 2251721605 APOORAV KUMAR 2713 MCSL216

12 MCA_NE 2300177475 SHRISHTI TAYAL 2713 MCSL216

13 MCA_NE 2300378145 ISHU 2713 MCSL216

1 MCA_NE 2251489038 SHUBHAM KAUSHIK 2713 MCSL217

2 MCA_NE 2250401905 KRISHNA KANT GAUTAM 2713 MCSL217

3 MCA_NE 2250639637 KARTIKEY SAXENA 2713 MCSL217

4 MCA_NE 2252377433 MANISH KUMAR 2713 MCSL217

5 MCA_NE 2300168956 RESHAV SHARMA 2713 MCSL217

6 MCA_NE 2301410220 SUBUHI IZHAR 2713 MCSL217

7 MCA_NE 2301414714 SPARSH AGRAWAL 2713 MCSL217

8 MCA_NE 2200466788 MINAH ZAIN 2713 MCSL217

9 MCA_NE 2108225612 ANOOP KUMAR 2713 MCSL217
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10 MCA_NE 2251849900 URVASHI SHARMA 2713 MCSL217

11 MCA_NE 2251721605 APOORAV KUMAR 2713 MCSL217

12 MCA_NE 2300177475 SHRISHTI TAYAL 2713 MCSL217

13 MCA_NE 2300378145 ISHU 2713 MCSL217

14 MCA_NE 2251489038 SHUBHAM KAUSHIK 2713 MCSL222

1 MCA_NE 2250939275 MOHD ASIF 2713 MCSL222

2 MCA_NE 2252145166 KM NEERAJ SAHU 2713 MCSL222

3 MCA_NE 2200466788 MINAH ZAIN 2713 MCSL222

4 MCA_NE 2250544043 ALOK BHARDWAJ 2713 MCSL222

5 MCA_NE 2108225612 ANOOP KUMAR 2713 MCSL222

6 MCA_NE 2250659696 HEMANT KUMAR 2713 MCSL222

7 MCA_NE 2250662880 CHINTOO KUMAR 2713 MCSL222

8 MCA_NE 2251035647 SIMRAN RAJPOOT 2713 MCSL222

9 MCA_NE 2251037589 AMAN ALAM 2713 MCSL222

10 MCA_NE 2251849900 URVASHI SHARMA 2713 MCSL222

11 MCA_NE 2252358217 SONAM AGARWAL 2713 MCSL222

1 MCA_NE 2251489038 SHUBHAM KAUSHIK 2713 MCSL223

2 MCA_NE 2250939275 MOHD ASIF 2713 MCSL223

3 MCA_NE 2252145166 KM NEERAJ SAHU 2713 MCSL223

4 MCA_NE 2200466788 MINAH ZAIN 2713 MCSL223

5 MCA_NE 2250544043 ALOK BHARDWAJ 2713 MCSL223

6 MCA_NE 2108225612 ANOOP KUMAR 2713 MCSL223

7 MCA_NE 2250659696 HEMANT KUMAR 2713 MCSL223

8 MCA_NE 2250662880 CHINTOO KUMAR 2713 MCSL223

9 MCA_NE 2251035647 SIMRAN RAJPOOT 2713 MCSL223

10 MCA_NE 2251037589 AMAN ALAM 2713 MCSL223

11 MCA_NE 2251849900 URVASHI SHARMA 2713 MCSL223

12 MCA_NE 2252358217 SONAM AGARWAL 2713 MCSL223

1 MCA_NE 2108389128 ARUN BAGHEL 2713 MCSL228

2 MCA_NE 2200463270 ROHIT KUMAR 2713 MCSL228

3 MCA_NE 2106382700 SAURAV KUMAR SARASWAT 2713 MCSL228

4 MCA_NE 2107409066 VANITA ARORA 2713 MCSL228

5 MCA_NE 2201274809 ARUN KUMAR SAINI 2713 MCSL228

1 MCA_NE 2108389128 ARUN BAGHEL 2713 MCSL229

2 MCA_NE 2200463270 ROHIT KUMAR 2713 MCSL229

3 MCA_NE 2107409066 VANITA ARORA 2713 MCSL229

4 MCA_NE 2201274809 ARUN KUMAR SAINI 2713 MCSL229
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